$6,700

* 2 bed
1010 BRICKELL AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33131 . bgt:s

https://ritterproperties.com

* Residential Lease

Discover refined living in this fully furnished 2BR/2BA condo at S

1010 Brickell, ideally located near top shopping, dining, and
nightlife options. The interior boasts modern floors, floor-to-
ceiling windows revealing city vistas, and European closets. The
kitchen, outfitted with high-end appliances, pairs functionality
with style. Step out onto your private balcony with glass railings

e Active
¢ 1028 sq ft

for captivating [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 22 hours ago

Type: Residential Lease

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option
GarageSpaces: 1

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11798731

Building Details

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1028 sq ft

SubdivisionName: 1010 BRICKELL CONDO
ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC.
UnitNumber: 4309

EntryLevel: 43

Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2017
NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: 1010 BRICKELL CONDO

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Cooking Island, Elevator, Other, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony
Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Key Card Entry,
Lobby Attended

WindowFeatures: Blinds, High Impact
Windows, Impact Glass

PoolFeatures: Community
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



